All

.

Here is the TESS schedule for Movember. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Chris

0Ophthalmology Calendar

Oral Surgery Calendar

Start Dt End Dt Physician

Start Dt End Dt Physician

Facial Trauma Calendar

Start Dt End Dt Physician

Start Dt

Start Dt

Littleton Facial Trauma

Start Dt End Dt Physician

11/1/25 11/4/25 Kouyoumdjian

11/4/25 11/11/25  Pennington

11/11/25 11/18/25 Coco

11/18/25 11/25/25 Solomon

11/25/25 12/2/25 Kouyoumdijian

11/1/25 11/4/25 DiPasquale

11/4/25 11/11/25  Alleman

11/11/25 11/18/25 Patterson

11/18/25 11/25/25 Liddell

11/25/25 12/2/25 Alleman

11/1/25  11/4/25 DiPasguale

11/4/25 11/11/25  Alleman

11/11/25 11/18/25  Martin

11/18/25 11/25/25 Imola

11/25/25  12/2/25 Alleman

11/1/25

11/4/25

11/11/25

11/18/25

11/25/25

11/1/25

11/4/25

11/11/25

11/18/25

11/25/25

11/1/25  11/4/25 Dastoury

11/4/25 11/11/25 Jannuzzi

11/11/25 11/13/25  Plevnia

11/13/25 11/16/25 Dastoury

11/16/25 11/18/25 Plevnia

11/18/25 11/25/25 Escalante

11/25/25 12/2/25 Jannuzzi




